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Papoccia
Mattacola
Camponeschi
Favale
Carraroli
Mastroianni
Minotti
Gallucci
Cocco
Scaccia
Fiorini
Fanella
Abbatecola
Baglio
Barilone
Centofante
De Carli

De Santis
Del Principe
Di Mauro
Di Palma

Di Sotto
Ferdinandi
Folcarelli
Gurgone
lannarelli

Lanni
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Diego
Gianni
Alessandro
Matteo
Gabriele
Roberto
Roberto
Enrico
Carla
Alessandra
Paola
Serena
Fabio
Matteo
Gianfranco
Monica
Denny
Danilo
Nicola
Simona
Agostino
Emanuela
Luigi
Tommaso
Stefania
Andrea

Sonia

M/F ANNO
M 1973
M 1962
M 1971
M 1983
M 1999
M 1983
M 1972
M 1997
F 1987

F 1972

F 1979
F 1990
M 1973
M 1990
M 1971
F 1976
M 1983
M 1979
M 1989
F 1970
M 1956
F 1974
M 1966
M 1970
F 1967
M 1980
F 1973

SOCIETA'
Asd Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Atletica La Sbarra

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Castro running

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

Asd Atletica Ferentino

Asd Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
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FROSINONE

At 7978

ELENCO ISCRITTI

PETT. ATLETA M/F ANNO SOCIETA'
37 Meleo Tommaso M 1961 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
38 Pannone Fabio M 1965 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
39 Parisi Magno Roberto M 1961 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
40 Pomponio Pietro M 1956 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
41  Pulcinelli Fabrizio M 1968 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
42 Rea Mauro M 1966 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
43  Salimei Elisabetta F 1971 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
44  Spina Marco M 1977 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
45  Viatti Rocco M 1968 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
46  Zonfrilli Vittorio M 1981 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
47  Arduini Vincenzo M 1987 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
49 Belli Franco M 1992 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
50 Blefari Norberto M 1979 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
51 Boccia Cristiano M 1972 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
52 Boccia Marco M 1977 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
53 Cascone Nicoletta F 1974 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
54 Cerquozzi Stefania F 1978 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
55 Coccarelli Carlo M 1958 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
56 Coccarelli Giuseppe M 1996 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
57 Fiacco Giuseppe M 1964 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
58 Gabirielli Paolo M 1967 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
59 Gatta Gerardo M 1966 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
60 Incitti Fabio M 1970 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
61 Maura Carlo M 1968 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
62 Mustaca Laura F 1973 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
64 Placido Raffaella F 1985 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
65 Rossi Filippo M 1979 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
66 Santia Valerio M 2000 Il Corridore Running Club Asd
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Sperduti
Stefanelli
Tiberia
Turriziani
Vadala'
Verro
Antonucci
Babusci
Bonavenia
Butnaru
Calicchia
Casinelli
D'amico
D'angeli

Di Rita
Evangelisti
Facelli
Germenia
Giovannone
laboni
Longo
Masi
Patrizi
Pisani
Reale
Santesarti
Savo

Siddi
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Sergio
Enrico
Luisa
Andrea
Valentina
Gianluca
Luciano
Luca
Franco
Marius lulian
Gabriele
Davide
Alessio
Giulio
Luigi
Daniel
Alessandra
Stefano
Riccardo
Debora

Andrea
Daniele
Fabio

Mauro
Santino
Francesco
Giuseppe

Guerrino

M/F ANNO

SOCIETA'

M 1967 Il Corridore Running Club Asd

M 1989 Il Corridore Running Club Asd

F
M

L L £ £ L L 2 L 2 2 £

< < =

M

< £ £ £ £ £ LKL

1968
1974
1973
1984
1964
1973
1960
1987
1978
1993
1972
1998
1963
1986
1997
1969
1992
1971

1975
1995
1971

1971
1993
1978
1979
1975

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard

Runcard
Runcard

Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard
Runcard

Runcard
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Simonitti
Vismara
Antonucci
Ascione
Botticelli
Canali
Celani
Celletti
Colleni
Costagliola
Crescenzi
Cristofanilli
De Carolis
Ferrante
Ficarola
Gabioli
Galassi
Noce
Palmieri
Pironi
Reali
Reatini
Ruspandini
Stirpe
Tombolillo
Anticoli
Bufoli

Calicchia
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Riccardo
Gianluca
Stefano
Damiano
Matteo
Francesco
Fabio
Katia
Umberto
Anna
Ivano
Agostina
Alessandro
Marco
Adriano
Marco
Paolo
Simone
Valery
Fabio
Alfredo
Riccardo
Andrea
Mauro
Daniele
Paolo
Francesco

Luciano

M/F ANNO

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

< £ £ £ £ L

-n

< £ £ £ £ £ L L L

1997
1977
1983
1977
2000
1969
1977
1970
1972
1989
1990
1983
1974
1972
1978
1984
1999
1992
1986
1978
1988
1980
1977
1986
1977
1980
1963
1951

SOCIETA'
Runcard
Runcard
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Asd Endurance Training

Asd Endurance Training

Asd Endurance Training
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pg. 5/12 - Elaborazione Dati: Solution s.c.r.L.

Campioni
Capozi
Ciotoli
Crecco
D'angelo

D'angelo
Fabbrizi
Forti

Genovesi
laboni
lannarilli
Montuori
Persichilli
Pituccio
Ranucci
Ranucci
Rossi
Vettraino
Bevilacqua
Cecilia
Cervini
Colasanti
Del Monte
Demola
Gradellini
Marcoccia
Oddi

Pace
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA
Antongiulio
Stefano
Dario
Francesco
Alessio

Mauro
Alessandro

Fabrizio
Massimiliano
Elio

Orlando
Edoardo Pietro
Daniele
Stelvio
Joseph
Thomas
Ivano
Michele

Toni

Fabio

Gianni

Marco
Andrea
Domenico
Paola
Stefano
Dario

Daniele

M/F ANNO
1979
1985
1967
1995
1985

1979
1975
1991

1970
1965
1966
2006
1986
1989
1958
1997
1995
2006
1975
1987
1968
1982
1980

LT £ £ L £ £ L L £ L £ £ £ £ £ L LKLk K K L £ <

1979

F 1960
M 1976
M 1977
M 1990

SOCIETA'
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training

Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training

Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Endurance Training
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
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Palombo
Pesoli
Pomponi
Proietti
Proietti
Sacrosanto
Sordi
Testani
Vacarini
Alonzi
Antonucci
Cambula
Cardazi
Crispino
D'arpino
Donfrancesco
Gizzi
Martini
Moriconi
Nobili

Noce

Noce
Panfili Noce
Perugini
Rizzi
Schietroma
Seresini

Arduini
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Italo

Diana
Valerio
Andrea
Silvano
Cristian
Fiorella
Fabrizio
Antonio
Massimo
Ivan
Giampaolo
Andrea
Elisa
Francesco
Luciano
Fabio Antonio
Monica

Faustino
Benito

Enrico
Marco
Fabio
Alessandra
Antonio
Noemi
Francesco

Roberto

M/F ANNO
M 1968
F 1960

M 1994
M 1986
M 1962
M 1983
F 1963
M 1982
M 1980
M 1978
M 1974
M 1982
M 1976
F 1985
M 1985
M 1956
M 1967
F 1969
M 1963
M 1979
M 1972
M 1973
M 1974
F 1968
M 1978
F 1978
M 1973
M 1964

SOCIETA'
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners

Torrice runners
Torrice runners

Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners
Torrice runners

Atletica Ceccano
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205
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211
212
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214
215
216
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Caponi
Cerelli
Concutelli
Crescenzi
D'emilio
Edoardi
Garcia Paytuvi
Lucchetti
Marotta
Masi
Masullo
Mattone
Pizzuti
Santacroce
Solli

Alari
Campagna
Caso

Caso

De Angelis
De Felice
Della Vecchia
lannucci
Martucci
Noce

Nori
Olivieri

Panetta
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Daniele
Federico
Sergio
Andrea
Antonio
Antonino
Celia Lucrecia
Tommaso
Barbara
Andrea
Paola
Vincenzo
Mauro
Paolo
Walter
Stefano
Lorella
Damiano
Gaetano
Giulio
Marco
Luca
Pina
Stefania
Fabrizio
Verbana
Sandro

Ernesto

M/F ANNO
M 1974
M 1994
M 1960
M 1978
M 1971
M 1972
F 1959
M 1993
F 1974
M 1978
F 1959
M 1965
M 1967
M 1978
M 1958
M 1974
F 1963
M 1978
M 1953
M 1978
M 1973
M 1981
F 1973
F 1972
M 1972
F 1978
M 1963
M 1978

SOCIETA'

Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Ceccano
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Classifiche di Gara: DigitalRace.it
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224
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235
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240
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243
244
245
246
247
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA
Raponi Roberta
Spoletini Luciano
Turco Fabiana
Basile Alessandro
Bouden Fathia
Bracaglia Morante Gianluca
Ceccarelli Andrea
Cecilia Daniele
Ciangola Emanuele
Coreno Paola
Gallucci Andrea
Grossi Domenico
Maliziola Maurizio
Merletti Gianmarco
Nicoli Marco
Piccirilli Gianguido
Puca Aniello
Spaziani Testa Christian
Acunzo Pasquale
Caporilli Alberto
Lavagnini Alessia
Luca' Danilo
Pavani Claudio
Perciballi Massimo
Pizzuti Fabio
Pizzuti Stefania
Tittozzi Gianni
Zanecchia Antonella

M/F ANNO

F
M
F

<L £ £ £ L

L £ L £ L L 2 L2 2 0

il

< £ £ L

1968
1948
1981

1973
1956
1968

1970
1989
1976
1969
1987
1989
1962
1997
1984
1980
1969
1981
1964
1968
1995
1969
1976
1972
1972
1969
1965
1972

SOCIETA'
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino

Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Spartan Sport Academy
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263
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265
266
267

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
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Bell Sierra
Brugnetti
Camagna
Fontana
Galli
Mariani
Marocchini
Marrocco
Proietti
Viel
Aceto
Chicca
Lucchi
Martini
Misasi
Nucera

Sperduti
Antonelli

Di Palma
Giannetti
Marcuccilli
Pescosolido
Sera

Sisti
Abruscato
D'angelo

Di Manno

Micci
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Yanet
Riccardo
Fabrizio
Simona
Elio

Fabio
Niki

Leila Lige
Eleonora
Manuela Silvia
Giovanni
Augusta
Paolo
Giovanni
Odette
Giuseppe
Tieri
Bernard

Giancarlo
Luigi
Nicoletta
Paolo
Gianmarco
Stefano
Giuseppe
Davide

Giulio Cesare

Mariano

M/F ANNO
F 1978
M 1964
M 1975
F 1977
M 1969
M 1977
M 1991
F 1967
F 1976
F 1984
M 1954
F 1973
M 1953
M 1953
F 1971
M 1960
M 1963
M 1966
M 1972
M 1977
F 1980
M 1966
M 1974
M 1984
M 1960
M 1981
M 1967
M 1962

SOCIETA'
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Oro Fantasy
Oro Fantasy
Oro Fantasy
Oro Fantasy
Oro Fantasy
Oro Fantasy

Oro Fantasy
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce
Atletica Arce
Atletica Arce
Atletica Arce
Atletica Arce
Atletica Arce
Asd Olimpia Lazio
Asd Olimpia Lazio
Asd Olimpia Lazio
Asd Olimpia Lazio
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278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
304
305
306
307
308

Peronti
Prota
Cristofanilli
D'ambrosi
De Giuli
De Paolis
Mastrantoni
Penna
Marziale
Panacci
Polsinelli
Rinna
Rossini
Vona
Campoli
Lisi

Patrizi
Pigliacelli
Preli

Renzi

De Lellis

Ferrante Carrante

Fiore
Giovannone
Moretti
Palladino
Andreoli

Cervini

T
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Marcello
Stefano
Michele
Giuseppe
Daniele
Alessio
Leonardo
Nicola
Federico
Massimiliano
Stefano
Adriano
Michele
Gino
Quirino
Mauro
Fabio

llan
Antonio
Fabrizio
Giancarlo
Maurizio
Emiliano
Luciano
Paolo
Michelangelo
Roberta

Alessandro

M/F ANNO
1973
1967
1977
1972
1998
1994
1991
1965
1975
1973
1953
1969
1968
1972
1952
1979
1983
1980
1979
1980
1968
1968
1977
1981
1968

LT £ £ £ L L £ L £ £ L £ L LKL £ LK £ £ LK K LK kK K kK k£ k<

1955
F 1982
M 1974
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SOCIETA'
Asd Olimpia Lazio
Asd Olimpia Lazio
Castro running
Castro running
Castro running
Castro running
Castro running
Castro running
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Asd Podistica Avis Priverno

Asd Podistica Avis Priverno
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309

310
311
312

313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Rinaldi
Santoro
Visca

Costa
Maggi
Maggi
Ricci
Berardi
Bresciani
De Nardis
De Santis
Desideri
Segatori
Solito
Ungania
Italiano
Pipini

De Maria
Maggi
Ceccarelli
Reali
Martella
Pellicano
lacovone
Piacentini
Mesinoli
Valle

Greci

T
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Wissia
Loredana
Giovanni

Andrea
Antonio
Sandro
Dario
Valerio
Giuseppe
Adriano
Giuseppe
Claudio
Roberta
Fabio
Giovanna
Leonardo
Francesca
Annalisa
Maurizio
Mattia Antonio
Lorenzo
Emanuele
Ezio
Diego
Andrea
Daria
Andrea

Vincenzo

M/F ANNO

F

LT £ £ L £ L L L2 2 £

< =

< £ £ £ L L L

<

1974

1978
1968
1980

1973
1973
1981
2002
1982
1992
1981
1976
1986
1967
1971
1978
1988
1964
1967
2003
2003
1983
1973
1983
1970
1973
1976
1964
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SOCIETA'
Asd Podistica Avis Priverno

Asd Podistica Avis Priverno
Asd Podistica Avis Priverno

Anagni Marathon

Anagni Marathon

Anagni Marathon

Anagni Marathon

Asd pofisportiva

Asd pofisportiva

Asd pofisportiva

Gruppo Marciatori Simbruini
Gruppo Marciatori Simbruini
Gruppo Marciatori Simbruini
X-solid Sport Lab Asd

X-solid Sport Lab Asd
Calcaterra Sport Asd
Calcaterra Sport Asd

Stile libero i ciclopi

Stile libero i ciclopi

atletica frosinone

atletica frosinone

Runners Team Carpineto Rom
Runners Team Carpineto Rom
S.s. Lazio Atletica Leggera
S.s. Lazio Atletica Leggera
Body art school ssd srl

A.s.d. Running Evolution

A.s.d. team km sport

Classifiche di Gara: DigitalRace.it


http://www.solutioncoop.it/
https://www.atleticafrosinone.it/
https://www.atleticafrosinone.it/

ATLETICA

FROSINONE

At 7978

PETT.

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

351
352

Ippoliti
Fagioli
Cellante
Cataldi
Calabrese
Ghezzi
Zeppa
Ascenzi
Comerci
Mollicone
Cirillo
Bocchino
De Santis
Megre Beltran

Peronti

Chiappini

40
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Memorial Luciano RENNA - Trofeo Maria Teresa COLLALTI

ELENCO ISCRITTI

ATLETA

Mirco
Carla
Alessandro
Stefano
Angelo
Roberto
Daniele
Pino
Valerio
Alessandro
Antonino
Renato
Maria Vittoria
Alexei

Davide

Emanuele

M/F ANNO
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F
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1974
1957
1999
1979
1989
1988
1966
1976
1970
1973
1956
1959
1997
1984

1985
1981
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SOCIETA'
Runners club anagni
U.s. Roma 83
Gsbr
Runners energym
Atleticom Asd
Due Ponti Srl
Tsv 1863 herdecke ger
A.s.d. Atletica Cave
Lbm Sport Team
Atl. Casone Noceto
Atletica Dei Gelsi
A.s.d. Janula Sport
Top Runners Castelli Romani
Asd etrusca

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Il Corridore Running Club Asd

Classifiche di Gara: DigitalRace.it


http://www.solutioncoop.it/
https://www.atleticafrosinone.it/
https://www.atleticafrosinone.it/

